
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Peso  Tot. N° Pesci Big
Bass

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Massaro

Pirosanto

Catanzaro

Niffoi

Di Giacomo

Odierna

D'alessandro

Ferretti

Izzi

Luisi

Mancaniello

De Rosa

Valentini

Giannini

Colarusso

Romano

Liberatore

Carrozza

Daniele

Antonio

Marco cosimo

Alessio

Matteo

Michele

Sebastian

Omar

Antonio

Mario

Lorenzo

Andrea

Michele

Roberto

Diodoro

Simone

Francesco

Antonio

Aesernia Fishing Team A.S.D.

Idra Molise A.D.P.S. (Maver)

Bass Fishing Campania A.S.D.

Aesernia Fishing Team A.S.D.

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Bass Fishing Campania A.S.D.

Fishbusters Bass Team

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Idra Molise A.D.P.S. (Maver)

Idra Molise A.D.P.S. (Maver)

Fishing Bass Potenza

Idra Molise A.D.P.S. (Maver)

X-Anglers A.S.D.

Fishbusters Bass Team

Idra Molise A.D.P.S. (Maver)

Idra Molise A.D.P.S. (Maver)

Idra Molise A.D.P.S. (Maver)

Idra Molise A.D.P.S. (Maver)

3.110

2.800

2.790

2.640

2.490

2.070

2.010

1.960

1.830

1.720

1.700

1.690

1.650

1.610

1.530

1.520

1.510

1.450

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

1.250

1.180

790

960

710

620

1.070

760

1.450

630

810

820

640

710

590

550

880

690
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Peso  Tot. N° Pesci Big
Bass

Note

19

20

21

22

23

24

24

24

27

28

29

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Iezzi

Casella

Mancini

Gallicchio

Fabbiani

Saulle

Marchetti

Iarrobino

Egiziano

Sito

Romano

Pantaleone

Di Baia

Santoro

Finocchi

Di Maio

Ciampi

Santoro

Luca

Antonino

Stefano

Marco

Gravino

Mario

Antonio

Bruno

Massimiliano

Paolo

Giuseppe

Luca

Marco

Antonio

Mirko

Mario

Marco

Andrea

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Fishing Bass Potenza

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Bass Club Mantova A.S.D.

Ibbf-Team Asd

Bass Fishing Campania A.S.D.

Bass Fishing Campania A.S.D.

Bass Fishing Campania A.S.D.

Fishbusters Bass Team

Bass Fishing Campania A.S.D.

Bass Fishing Campania A.S.D.

Idra Molise A.D.P.S. (Maver)

A.S.D. Prospin

A.S.D. Prospin

Sasso Marconi (Colmic)

Bass Fishing Campania A.S.D.

Bass Fishing Campania A.S.D.

Idra Molise A.D.P.S. (Maver)

1.190

1.060

990

880

480

470

470

470

380

350

190

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

3

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

630

650

490

450

480

470

470

470

380

350

390

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.
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Class. Concorrente
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Concorrente
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Bass
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30

30

30

30

Boffa

Casalini

Capone

Di Maso

Eugenio

Andrea

Giuseppe

Fabrizio

Idra Molise A.D.P.S. (Maver)

X-Anglers A.S.D.

A.S.D. Prospin

Bass Fishing Campania A.S.D.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.
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